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IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2051 Abrar Razzaq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2052 Ahmed Hassan Khan - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2053 Arslan Qureshi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 2 8.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2054 Bushra Fayyaz - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2055 Bushra Javed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2056 Dawood Nazam Ranjha - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2057 Faiz Ahmed Chughtai - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2060 Habib Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2062 Hammad Raza Sarwar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 2 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2063 Iqra Shabbir - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2064 Manal Arif - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2065 Muhammad Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2066 Muhammad Ibrar Shahid - - - - - - - - - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2067 Muhammad Mubashar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2068 Muhammad Naveed - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2069 Muhammad Umar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2070 Muhammad Yasin 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2071 Muhammad Yasir Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 71 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2072 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2075 Nimra Basharat - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2076 Rabila - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2077 Muhammad Rehan Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2078 Rimsha Noor - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2079 Sadia Zafar - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2083 Waleed Mumtaz Kayani - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2084 Wardah Mushtaq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 2 7.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2085 Zohaib - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 2 8.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5
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PHY353 PHY354 PHY355

Electromagnetic Theory-I Circuit Electronics Physics Lab-I
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IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2051 Abrar Razzaq 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.71 3.53

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2052 Ahmed Hassan Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.04 2.84

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2053 Arslan Qureshi 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.57 3.69

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2054 Bushra Fayyaz 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.02

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2055 Bushra Javed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.68 3.67

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2056 Dawood Nazam Ranjha 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.89 3.62

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2057 Faiz Ahmed Chughtai 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.79 3.39

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2060 Habib Ullah 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 2.91

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2062 Hammad Raza Sarwar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.68 3.69

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2063 Iqra Shabbir 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 3.15

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2064 Manal Arif 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 3.07

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2065 Muhammad Ahmed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 2.77

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2066 Muhammad Ibrar Shahid 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.32 2.77

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2067 Muhammad Mubashar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.61 3.66

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2068 Muhammad Naveed 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.28 2.82

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2069 Muhammad Umar 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.03

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2070 Muhammad Yasin 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.32 3.01

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2071 Muhammad Yasir Khan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.29 2.99

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2072 Muhammad Zeeshan 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.32 2.83

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2075 Nimra Basharat 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.79 3.60

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2076 Rabila 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.71 3.42

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2077 Muhammad Rehan Abbasi 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 3.00

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2078 Rimsha Noor 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.71 3.47

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2079 Sadia Zafar 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.50 3.13

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2083 Waleed Mumtaz Kayani 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.39 3.08

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2084 Wardah Mushtaq 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.61 3.68

IS/BS(AP)/A-18/M/B/2085 Zohaib 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.68 3.84
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